Endeavor® Line Achiever Plus® Series
Gas Furnaces
FORM NO. G22-668 REV. 2
Gas Furnaces
R802V UH
R802V
80% A.F.U.E.†
EcoNet® Enabled

affiliates.
4
Model Number Identification
R802V UH
R 80 2 V 050 3 A 14 UH S C A P
Brand Furnace
Efficiency
Stages
of Heating
Motor Type Heating Input AC Max.
Capacity
Major
Series
Width Position NOx Controls Minor
Series
Option Code
R - Ruud 80 - 80% AFUE 2 - Two-Stage V - ECM
Variable Speed
050 -  50,000 [14.7 kW] 3 - 3 ton drive A - 1st Design
Series
14 - 14" Width UH - Upflow
Horizontal
S - Standard C - Communicating,
EcoNet®, Bluetooth®
A - 1st Series P - Premium Grade
075 -  75,000 [22.0 kW] 4 - 4 ton drive 17 - 17.5" Width N - Low NOx
100 - 100,000 [29.3 kW] 5 - 5 ton drive 21 - 21" Width
125 - 125,000 [36.6 kW] 24 - 24.5" Width
150 - 150,000 [44.0 kW]
R 80 1 V 045 3 A
R - Rheem 80 - 80% AFUE 1 - Single Stage V - ECM Variable Speed 050 - 50,000 3 - 3 ton drive A - 1st Design Series
075 - 75,000 4 - 4 ton drive
100 - 100,000 5 - 5 ton drive
115 - 115,000
[14.7 kW]
[22.0 kW]
[29.3 kW]
[33.7 kW]
AVAILABLE MODELS
R802V0503A14UH*CAP
R802V0504A17UH*CAP
R802V0754A17UH*CAP
R802V0755A21UH*CAP
R802V1004A17UH*CAP
R802V1005A21UH*CAP
R802V1255A24UH*CAP
R802V1505A24UH*CAP
R802V0503A14UH*CAP
R802V0504A17UH*CAP
R802V0754A17UH*CAP
R802V0755A21UH*CAP
R802V1004A17UH*CAP
R802V1005A21UH*CAP
R802V1255A24UH*CAP
R802V1505A24UH*CAP
 Gas Furnaces
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
**Adjustable Humidifier On/Off Delay Fully Insulated Heat Exchanger Cabinet
**Auxiliary Input Connection Humidifier Connections
**Condensate Switch Connection Humidistat Terminal Connection
**Outdoor Air Temperature Sensor Connection Limit Controls
**Supply Air Sensor Connection Low Speed Continuous Fan Option
100% Safety Lock Out Manual Shut-Off Valve
2 Stage Induced Draft Motor On Demand Dehumidifier Connection
Adjustable Cool Fan Off Delay One Hour Automatic Retry
Adjustable Humidifier On/Off Delay(EcoNet®/App Only) Power and Self-Test Diagnostics